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SCHEDULE OF DOOR / WINDOW
TYPE DESCRIPTION LINTEL HT. SILL HT. SIZE

D1

D2

D3

TD 0.90 X 2.25

0.60 X 1.20

1.20 X 0.60

2.40 X 0.60

3.50 X 0.60

4.40 X 0.60

1.80 X 1.95

2.40 X 1.95

1.45 X 1.95

2.85 0.00 2.40 X 2.85

1.20 X 2.85

0.90 X 2.85

D4

GLASS DOOR

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

2.85 0.00

0.00

0.00

2.25 0.10

1.95 X 2.85

SW2

SW3

SW4

V1

V2

V3

V4a

V6

V

V7

P.C. FRAMED,LOUVERED AND
GLAZED VENTILATOR

P.C. FRAMED WITH SLIDING
VENTILATOR

P.C. FRAMED,LOUVERED AND
GLAZED VENTILATOR

PC  ALUMINUM FRAME WITH FIX
CLEAR GLASS VENTILATOR

P.C. FRAMED,LOUVERED AND
GLAZED VENTILATOR

P.C. FRAMED,LOUVERED AND
GLAZED VENTILATOR

2.85

2.85

2.85

2.20

2.20

2.75

2.90

2.90

2.00

2.75

0.90

0.90

0.90

1.20

2.30

1.20

4.40 X 0.60

0.60 X 0.80

1.00 X 0.60

1.60

1.60

1.20 X 0.60V8
P.C. FRAMED WITH SLIDING
VENTILATORS 2.85 2.25

2.40 X 0.60V9
P.C. FRAMED WITH SLIDING
VENTILATORS 2.25

2.15

0.45 X 1.20V10
P.C. FRAMED,LOUVERED AND
GLAZED VENTILATOR 2.40 1.20

1.50 X 1.95SW1 2.85 0.90

D5 0.00 1.20 X 2.102.10

D6 0.00 0.80 X 2.85

D1a 2.85 0.00 2.10 X 2.85
ACOUSTICAL DOOR
FOR AUDITORIUM

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR (with ventilator)

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

D7 1.20 X 2.202.20 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

D8 0.90 X 2.202.20 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

D9 1.50 X 3.003.00 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

D10 2.40 X 3.003.00 0.00GLASS DOOR

P.C. ALUMINIUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH

P.C. ALUMINIUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH

P.C. ALUMINIUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH

P.C. ALUMINIUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH

0.60 X 1.05V11
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
ADJUSTABLE GLASS LOUVERS 2.25 1.20

5.48 X 0.60V12
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
FIX GLASS VENTILATOR 2.85 2.25

D8a 0.80 X 2.202.20 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

2.85

D2a 1.80 X 2.85
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR 2.85 0.00

2.40

2.15

V4b 2.30
PC  ALUMINUM FRAME WITH FIX
FROSTED GLASS VENTILATOR

BEAM
BOTTOM

2.00 X 0.60V5 2.40---

7.324 X 0.60V13
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
FIX GLASS VENTILATOR 2.90 2.30

2.40 X 2.75SW5
PC ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH 2.85 0.10

4.605 X 0.60V14
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
FIX GLASS VENTILATOR 2.90 2.30

2.40 X 0.60V15
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR

beam
buttom 2.40

1.20 X 0.60V16
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR

P.C. FRAMED WITH SLIDING
VENTILATOR

D11a
1.50 X 3.00
         / 2.85

upto beam
buttom 0.00

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

beam
buttom 2.40

D2b 1.20 X 2.85
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR (450MM VENTILATOR) 2.85 0.00

D4a 2.85 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

4.115 X 1.95SW6
PC ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH 2.85 0.90

1.18 X 1.95SW7
PC ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH 2.85 0.90

0.99 X 1.95SW8
PC ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH 2.85 0.90

2.85

P.C. FRAMED WITH SLIDING
VENTILATORS 2.85 2.25 1.80 X 0.60V8a

D4b 0.00
1.50 X 2.75
1.50 X 2.85

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

2.85

upto beam
 buttom

D12 1.20 X 3.003.00 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

1.230 X 1.95SW9
PC ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH 2.85 0.90

D13 1.80 X 2.852.85 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

R14

R14

P.C. FRAMED WITH SLIDING
VENTILATORS

2.85/ beam
buttom 2.25 1.50 X 0.60V8b R14

D1b 2.85 0.00 2.10 X 2.85GLASS DOOR

1.20 X 2.90

4.891 X 0.60V14a
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
FIX GLASS VENTILATOR 2.90 2.30

2.85/ beam
buttom

SW1O
PC ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH 1.500X 0.902.40 0.90

3.41 X 1.05V17
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR

PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR 4.00 X 1.05V18

upto slab
buttom 2.40

2.40
upto slab
buttom

PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR 1.50 X 0.60V19 2.15

upto beam
buttom

PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR 1.20 X 0.60V20 2.15

upto beam
buttom

PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR 2.73 X 0.60V21 2.302.90

VENTILATORS WITH LOUVERS/
WIRE MESHV22 ----
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